Massachusetts School Building Authority
Wednesday, May 27, 2015
Audits Submitted to the Board for Approval: Former Program

Exhibit C

VOTED: That the final total audited eligible project costs and final MSBA approved grant for
the projects listed below are determined to be approved as follows:

Basis for Final

Project Estimated Final Costs Ineligible Total Final Total
MSBA ID District Name School Name Type Project Scope Budget Submitted Costs Facilities Grant Facilities Grant
Roger L. Putnam Vocational New
1 W20054428 Springfield Technical High School Waitlist ~ Construction 90.00% $114,303,152 $107,062,285 ($3,929,466) $103,132,819 $92,819,537

TOTAL $114,303,152 $107,062,285 ($3,929,466) $103,132,819 $92,819,537

Page 1 of 1



	PYRTAuditForBoardApproval

